Date: 10/7/2022
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2:08
Attendance: 212
Location: McGill

Scoring Summary

UQTR () -vs- McGill ()

10/7/2022 at McGill

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
UQTR 1 2 5
McGill 0 0 1 1

UQTR: Louis-Filip Cote (1); Simon Lafrance (1); Zachary Lavigne
(1); Ludovic Soucy (1); Felix Lafrance (1)
MCG: Jordan-Ty Fournier (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR MCG
1st 16:57 UQTR Felix Lafrance Simon Lafrance, Julien Tessier EV 1 0
2nd  2:42 UQTR Louis-Filip Cote Michael Pellerin, Vincent Milot-Ouellet EV 2 0
2nd  12:17 UQTR Ludovic Soucy Jeremy Martin, Felix Boivin EV 3 0
3rd  3:09 MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier William Rouleau, Eric Uba PP 3 1
3rd 3:48 UQTR Simon Lafrance Michael Pellerin, Julien Tessier EV 4 1
3rd 15:22 UQTR Zachary Lavigne Jordan Lepage, SH 5 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Michael Pellerin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:26
1st MCG Taylor Ford 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:26
1st MCG Olivier Mathieu 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 17:32 PP

10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM MISCONDU
1st MCG Olivier Mathieu 10:00 BEHIND CT 17:32
1st MCG Adam Pilotte 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:47 PP
2nd MCG Will Warm 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:46 PP
3rd UQTR Hugo Allais 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:03 PP
3rd UQTR Zachary Lavigne 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:44 PP
3rd MCG Scott Walford 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:42 PP
3rd MCG Mitchell Prowse 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:41 PP
3rd UQTR David Noel 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 14:02 PP
3rd UQTR Conor Frenette 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 16:57 PP
10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM MISCONDU
3rd UQTR Conor Frenette 10:00 BEHIND CT 16:57
3rd UQTR Michael Pellerin 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  19:49 PP




UQTR 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

William Grimard
Justin Bergeron
Jordan Lepage
Mathieu Boucher
Louis-Filip Cote
Samuel L'Italien
Simon Lafrance
Jeremy Martin
Julien Tessier
David Noel
Conor Frenette
Felix Lauzon
Michael Pellerin
Felix Boivin
Zachary Lavigne
Ludovic Soucy
Felix Lafrance
Hugo Allais
Alexis Gravel
Vincent Milot-Ouellet

o

2-12

McGill 1

Pos

Totals

Player

NN OO k+HrHHOOOOOOOHKROROOO OoO|IM

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OH NOOONHHFEOOOHHO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

7-22

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

0N O U~ WN|H

W WNNNRRR B 2 2 |2 9
H O 0 U N Voo NOU AN

Taylor Ford
Olivier Tremblay
Will Warm
Mitchell Prowse
Scott Walford
Maxime Blanchard
Caiden Daley
Brandon Skubel
Alex Plamondon
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba

Olivier Mathieu
Mikisiw Awashish
William Rouleau
Drew Bennett
Mathieu Gagnon
Adam Pilotte
Emanuel Vella
Alexis Shank

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

HO OOOOOOOOOHFH OO OO0OOOOOoOOoO|M

Tota

NOOOoOOoOOoOrHr OO+ OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOoO Oo|(»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

McGill Goalkeeping

De G
¢ Mins A

EN 1 2

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 William Grimard

80 Alexis Gravel

0:00

W _60:00

22

30 Emanuel Vella
31 Alexis Shank

L 60:00 5
0:00

0 14 13
0 0 O

36

Totals

R~ oO(>0

UQTR Faceoffs

oo o

|0 O |

NN O|N

O (O O |Ww

oo ©o|o

22

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

0 14 13

O |0 VW

oo ©o|o

36



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays
0-0 [07:26] Penalty on Michael Pellerin UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0 [07:26] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:57] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Julien Tessier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice
0-0 for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 0

1-0 [17:32] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
1-0 BI(DQTR [17:32] Start power play for UQTR.
1-0 LPJBTR [17:32] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
1-0 LPJBTR [19:47] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 UQTR [19:47] Start power play for UQTR.
Period #2 Plays

1-0 LPJBTR [1 Michael Pellerin (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0 BI(DQTR [1 Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 LPJBTR [1 Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 LPJBTR [1 Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 BI(DQTR [1 Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 LPJBTR [1 End power play for UQTR.
PP [02:42] GOAL by UQTR Louis-Filip Cote, Assist by Michael Pellerin and Vincent Milot-Ouellet, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for

1-0 UQTR MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
UQTR 2, McGill 0

PP
2-0  UQTR [03:46] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP
2-0 UQTR [03:46] Start power play for UQTR.
PP [12:17] GOAL by UQTR Ludovic Soucy, Assist by Jeremy Martin and Felix Boivin, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal

2-0 UQTR number 1 for season.
UQTR 3, McGill 0

Period #3 Plays

3-0 BI(DQTR [1 Will Warm (MCG) penalty complete.
3-0 LPJBTR [1 End power play for UQTR.
3-0 LPJBTR [02:03] Penalty on Hugo Allais UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0 BI(DQTR [02:03] Start power play for MCG.
PP [03:09] GOAL by MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier (POWER PLAY), Assist by William Rouleau and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice

3-0 UQTR for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
UQTR 3, McGill 1

PP [03:48] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance, Assist by Michael Pellerin and Julien Tessier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: ,
3-1 UQTR goal number 1 for season.

UQTR 4, McGill 1

4-1 LPJBTR [04:44] Penalty on Zachary Lavigne UQTR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
4-1 BI(DQTR [04:44] Start power play for MCG.
4-1 LPJBTR [11:42] Penalty on Scott Walford MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-1 LPJBTR [12:41] Penalty on Mitchell Prowse MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-1 BI(DQTR [12:41] End power play for MCG.
PP

4-1 UQTR [14:02] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).



4-1

4-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

[14:02] Start power play for MCG.
[15:22] GOAL by UQTR Zachary Lavigne (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Jordan Lepage, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: ,

goal number 1 for season.
UQTR 5, McGill 1
[16:57] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
[16:57] Start power play for MCG.
[16:57] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
[19:49] Penalty on Michael Pellerin UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[19:49] Start power play for MCG.
[] Start power play for MCG.
[] Start power play for MCG.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Hugo Allais (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Zachary Lavigne (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Scott Walford (MCG) penalty complete.
[]1 Mitchell Prowse (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
[]1 Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Michael Pellerin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.



