UQTR () -vs- McGill () 10/7/2022 at McGill

Date: 10/7/2022 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 212 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UQTR	1	2	2	5
McGill	0	0	1	1

UQTR: Louis-Filip Cote (1); Simon Lafrance (1); Zachary Lavigne (1); Ludovic Soucy (1); Felix Lafrance (1) **MCG:** Jordan-Ty Fournier (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UQTR	MCG
1st	16:57	UQTR	Felix Lafrance	Simon Lafrance, Julien Tessier	EV	1	0
2nd	2:42	UQTR	Louis-Filip Cote	Michael Pellerin, Vincent Milot-Ouellet	EV	2	0
2nd	12:17	UQTR	Ludovic Soucy	Jeremy Martin, Felix Boivin	EV	3	0
3rd	3:09	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	William Rouleau, Eric Uba	PP	3	1
3rd	3:48	UQTR	Simon Lafrance	Michael Pellerin, Julien Tessier	EV	4	1
3rd	15:22	UQTR	Zachary Lavigne	Jordan Lepage,	SH	5	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Michael Pellerin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:26	
1st	MCG	Taylor Ford	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:26	
1st	MCG	Olivier Mathieu	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	17:32	PP
1st	MCG	Olivier Mathieu	10:00	10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MISCONDU CT	17:32	
1st	MCG	Adam Pilotte	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:47	PP
2nd	MCG	Will Warm	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:46	PP
3rd	UQTR	Hugo Allais	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:03	PP
3rd	UQTR	Zachary Lavigne	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:44	PP
3rd	MCG	Scott Walford	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:42	PP
3rd	MCG	Mitchell Prowse	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	12:41	PP
3rd	UQTR	David Noel	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	14:02	PP
3rd	UQTR	Conor Frenette	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	16:57	PP
3rd	UQTR	Conor Frenette		10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MISCONDU CT	16:57	
3rd	UQTR	Michael Pellerin	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:49	PP

Individual

UQTR 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	William Grimard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Justin Bergeron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jordan Lepage	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Louis-Filip Cote	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julien Tessier	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	David Noel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Conor Frenette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Michael Pellerin	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	55	Felix Boivin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Zachary Lavigne	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	67	Ludovic Soucy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	76	Hugo Allais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	80	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-22	0

McGill 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Olivier Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Will Warm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Mitchell Prowse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Maxime Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Alex Plamondon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivier Mathieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	18	Mikisiw Awashish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	William Rouleau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Drew Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mathieu Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Adam Pilotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-22	0

UQTR Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	William Grimard		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80	Alexis Gravel	W	60:00	1	0	6	7	9	0	22
	Totals			1	0	6	7	9	0	22

# Player	C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
30 Emanuel Vella	L	60:00	5	0	14	13	9	0	36
31 Alexis Shank		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			5	0	14	13	9	0	36

UQTR Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[07:26] Penalty on Michael Pellerin UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0		[07:26] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:57] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Julien Tessier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
0-0		
1-0		UQTR 1, McGill 0 [17:32] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
1-0	PP UQTR	[17:32] Start power play for UQTR.
1-0	PP UQTR	[17:32] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
1-0	PP UQTR	[19:47] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-0	UQTR	[19:47] Start power play for UQTR. Period #2 Plays
	PP	. 5.1.52 W 2 1.16 7 5
1-0	UQTR PP	[] Michael Pellerin (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0	UQTR	[] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP UQTR	[] Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP UQTR	[] Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP UQTR	[] Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP UQTR	[] End power play for UQTR.
1-0	PP UQTR	[02:42] GOAL by UQTR Louis-Filip Cote, Assist by Michael Pellerin and Vincent Milot-Ouellet, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 2, McGill 0
2-0	PP UQTR PP	[03:46] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-0	UQTR PP	[03:46] Start power play for UQTR. [12:17] GOAL by UQTR Ludovic Soucy, Assist by Jeremy Martin and Felix Boivin, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
2-0	UQTR	number 1 for season.
		UQTR 3, McGill 0 Period #3 Plays
	PP	Teriod #5 Tidy5
3-0	UQTR PP	[] Will Warm (MCG) penalty complete.
3-0	UQTR PP	[] End power play for UQTR.
3-0	UQTR	[02:03] Penalty on Hugo Allais UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP UQTR	[02:03] Start power play for MCG.
3-0	PP UQTR	[03:09] GOAL by MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier (POWER PLAY), Assist by William Rouleau and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 3, McGill 1
3-1	PP UQTR	[03:48] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance, Assist by Michael Pellerin and Julien Tessier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
	DD	UQTR 4, McGill 1
4-1	PP UQTR PP	[04:44] Penalty on Zachary Lavigne UQTR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
4-1	ÜQTR PP	[04:44] Start power play for MCG.
4-1	ÜQTR PP	[11:42] Penalty on Scott Walford MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-1	UQTR PP	[12:41] Penalty on Mitchell Prowse MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-1	UQTR PP	[12:41] End power play for MCG.
4-1	UQTR	[14:02] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

4-1	UQTR	[14:02] Start power play for MCG.
4-1	PP UQTR	[15:22] GOAL by UQTR Zachary Lavigne (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Jordan Lepage, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 5, McGill 1
5-1	PP UQTR	[16:57] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
5-1	PP UQTR	[16:57] Start power play for MCG.
5-1	PP UQTR	[16:57] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
5-1	PP UQTR PP	[19:49] Penalty on Michael Pellerin UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
5-1	UQTR	[19:49] Start power play for MCG.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Start power play for MCG.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #0 Plays
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Hugo Allais (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Zachary Lavigne (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Scott Walford (MCG) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Mitchell Prowse (MCG) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] Michael Pellerin (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP UQTR	[] End power play for MCG.